
CHS SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

 

Monday, August 18 –  Golf - @ Montgomery Bell vs. Creekwood/Waverly/Stewart Co. –  

    4:00 p.m. 

    Hunter Education – Cafeteria – 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

  

Tuesday, August 19 –  Golf - @ Waverly vs. Waverly/Fairview/Hickman Co. – 3:30 p.m. 

Cross-Country @ Dresden   

    Hunter Education – Cafeteria – 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

  

Wednesday, August 20 –   

 

Thursday, August 21 – Golf - @ McEwen – 4:00 p.m. 

    Hunter Education – Cafeteria – 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.   

 

Friday, August 22 -  Hunter Education – Cafeteria – 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.  

 

Saturday, August 23 –  Football – South Gibson (H) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, August 25 –  Golf - @ Paris Landing – Stewart Co./Fairview – 4:00 p.m. 

    Project Graduation Meeting – Cafeteria – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, August 26 –  TN Achieves Kickoff – Seniors – Cafeteria – 8:55 – 9:25 a.m. 

    TN Achieves Scholarship Workshop – Library 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, August 27 – 

 

Thursday, August 28 – Golf – McKenzie/Henry Co. (H) – 4:00 p.m. 

Freshmen Football – McKenzie (H) – 6:00 p.m.    

 

Friday, August 29 –  No School 

    Football – Fairview (H) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, September 1 -  No School – Labor Day 

 

Tuesday, September 2 – Cross Country - @ Crockett Co.  

    Fr. Football – Bruceton (H) – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, September 3 – 

 

Thursday, September 4 – Golf – Huntingdon (H) – 4:00 p.m. 

    College Night – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.  

 

Friday, September 5 –  Football – Montgomery Central (H) – 7:30 p.m. 

    Homecoming 

 

 

 

 



Monday, September 8 – Golf - @ Paris Landing – Henry Co./Houston Co. – 4:00 p.m. 

    JV Football – Henry Co. (H) – 6:30 p.m.   

 

Tuesday, September 9 – Cross Country - @ Huntingdon 

 

Wednesday, September 10 – 

 

Thursday, September 11 – 

 

Friday, September 12 – Josten’s – Cafeteria – Senior Announcements – 8:55 a.m. 

Football – East Hickman (A) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, September 15 – JV Football – Waverly (H) – 6:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, September 16 – 

 

Wednesday, September 17 – 

 

Thursday, September 18 – Woodmen of the World Athletic Fundraiser 

 

Friday, September 19 – Josten’s – Lunch – Orders for Senior Announcements 

Football – Lewis Co. (H) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, September 22 – JV Football @ Huntingdon – 6:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, September 23 – Cross Country @ Lexington 

 

Wednesday, September 24 – 

 

Thursday, September 25 – Beta Induction – Cafeteria – 6:30 p.m. 

 

Friday, September 26 – Football – Huntingdon (A) – 7:30 p.m. 

    Fair Day – No School 

 

 

Monday, September 29 – 

 

Tuesday, September 30 – Cross Country @ Trinity Christian Academy 

    End of 1
st
 9 Weeks 

 

Wednesday, October 1 – 

 

Thursday, October 2 – PTC – 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.  

    TSAC/TN Achieve Representatives – 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, October 3 –  Football – Hickman Co. (A) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 



Monday, October 6 – 

 

Tuesday, October 7 –  PTC – 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, October 8 – Fall Break  

 

Thursday, October 9 – Fall Break 

    JV Football – Fairview (H) – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, October 10 –  Fall Break 

    Football – Open 

 

Saturday, October 11 - Jr. High Basketball Scrimmage – Gym 

  

 

Monday, October 13 – 

 

Tuesday, October 14 – 

 

Wednesday, October 15 – 

 

Thursday, October 16 – JV Football – Milan (H) – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, October 17 – 

 

 

Monday, October 20 – 

 

Tuesday, October 21 – 

 

Wednesday, October 22 – 

 

Thursday, October 23 – 

 

Friday, October 24 –  Football – Stewart Co. (H) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, October 27 – 

 

Tuesday, October 28 – 

 

Wednesday, October 29 – 

 

Thursday, October 30 – Football – Creekwood (A) – 7:30 p.m. 

 

Friday, October 31 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 


